qualified institutions 

placement, preferential 

allotment etc.) 

Qualified Institutions Placement 

3. Total number of 

securities proposed to 

be issued or the total 

amount for which the 

securities will be issued 

(approximately) 

Up to 10,00,020 (Ten Lakh and Twenty) fully paid-up 

equity shares of the Company of face value ₹ 10.00/- 

(Rupees Ten only) each at a price to be determined 

pursuant to Regulation 176 of SEBI ICDR Regulation. 

4. In case of preferential 

issue the listed entity 

shall disclose the